

Compare Responses

Event #: 5019

Event Name: Traffic Signal Construction

Number Of Lines: 75

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">Hoffman Electric Company</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Dennis Hoffman</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">96,132.16</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:104328 Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,550.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,550.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">FURN & INST CLASS 2 TIMB 35'</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:104327 Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,600.00000</p>

ExtendedPrice	1,600.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST CLASS 2 TIM 40'
Vendor Item Description	
Line 3:Open:102871 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	400.00000
ExtendedPrice	400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST DOWN-GUY ANCHOR
Vendor Item Description	
Line 4:Open:106518 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	500.00000
ExtendedPrice	500.00
Total Line Score	

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	
Line 5:Open:102880 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 1.0000 1,100.00000 1,100.00 INST STREET LIGHT FOUNDATION
Line 6:Open:104331 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	 0.0000 1.0000 1,300.00000 1,300.00 INST STREET LIGHT FOUND 24"X6'

Vendor Item Description	
Line 7:Open:106519 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	4,500.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 8:Open:102876 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	5,000.00000
ExtendedPrice	5,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	INST STEEL POLE FOUNDATION C
Line 9:Open:106520 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	300.00000
ExtendedPrice	300.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 10:Open:106521 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	600.00000
ExtendedPrice	600.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 11:Open:106522 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	650.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: right;">650.00</p>
Line 12:Open:102872 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">850.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">850.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">INST STEEL STRAIN POLE ON CONC</p>
Line 13:Open:102873 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,500.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,500.00</p>

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	INST SINGLE MAST ARM (LESS THA
Line 14:Open:102874 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 1,600.00000 1,600.00
Line 15:Open:102875 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	INST SINGLE MAST ARM (50' AND 0.0000 1.0000 2,300.00000 2,300.00 INST DOUBLE MAST ARMS (ALL SI

Vendor Item Description	
Line 16:Open:104332 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	9.00000
ExtendedPrice	900.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 1 RUN OF 1" PVC SC
Vendor Item Description	
Line 17:Open:104333 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	10.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 1 RUN OF 2" PVC SC
Vendor Item Description	
Line 18:Open:104334 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	12.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,200.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 2 RUNS OF 2" PVC S
Vendor Item Description	
Line 19:Open:104335 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	14.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 3 RUNS OF 2" PVC S
Vendor Item Description	
Line 20:Open:106523 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	16.00000

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 1,600.00
Line 21:Open:106524 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 100.0000 20.00000 2,000.00
Line 22:Open:106525 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 100.0000 23.00000 2,300.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	
Line 23:Open:106526 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 100.0000 27.00000 2,700.00
Line 24:Open:106527 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	 0.0000 100.0000 35.00000 3,500.00

Vendor Item Description	
Line 25:Open:106528 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	37.50000
ExtendedPrice	3,750.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 26:Open:104340 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	23.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,300.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	FURN & INST 1 RUN OF 2" CONDUI
Line 27:Open:104341 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	27.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,700.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 2 RUN OF 2" CONDUI
Vendor Item Description	
Line 28:Open:104342 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	35.00000
ExtendedPrice	3,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	FURN & INST 3 RUN OF 2" CONDUI
Vendor Item Description	
Line 29:Open:106529 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	37.50000

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 3,750.00
Line 30:Open:106530 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 20.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 20.0000 20.00000 400.00
Line 31:Open:106531 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 20.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 20.0000 22.00000 440.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	
Line 32:Open:102898 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">350.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">350.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">INST TYPE 1 PULL BOX INC GRAVE 2</p>
Line 33:Open:102899 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">450.00000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">450.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">INST TYPE 2 PULL BOX INC GRAVE 2</p>

Vendor Item Description	
Line 34:Open:102900 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	650.00000
ExtendedPrice	650.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST TYPE 3 PULL BOX INC GRAVE 2
Vendor Item Description	
Line 35:Open:102901 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	800.00000
ExtendedPrice	800.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST TYPE 4 PULL BOX INC GRAVE 2
Vendor Item Description	
Line 36:Open:102902 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 1,300.00000 1,300.00 INST TYPE 5 PULL BOX INC GRAVE 2
Line 37:Open:102893 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 500.00000 500.00 INST TYPE 1 PULL BOX INC GRAVE
Line 38:Open:102894 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice	0.0000 1.0000 525.00000

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 525.00 INST TYPE 2 PULL BOX INC GRAVE
Line 39:Open:102895 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 1.0000 600.00000 600.00 INST TYPE 3 PULL BOX INC GRAVE
Line 40:Open:102896 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 1.0000 800.00000 800.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	INST TYPE 4 PULL BOX INC GRAVE
Line 41:Open:102897 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 1,100.00000 1,100.00 INST TYPE 5 PULL BOX INC GRAVE
Line 42:Open:102903 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	0.0000 1.0000 400.00000 400.00 INST SIG CABINET BASE (332) 24

Vendor Item Description	
Line 43:Open:102904 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	400.00000
ExtendedPrice	400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST SIG CABINET BASE (336) 25
Vendor Item Description	
Line 44:Open:106532 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	600.00000
ExtendedPrice	600.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 45:Open:102905 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 600.00000 600.00 INST CABINET BASE (332) 24" X
Line 46:Open:102906 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 600.00000 600.00 INST CABINET BASE (336) 25" X
Line 47:Open:106533 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice	0.0000 1.0000 750.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	750.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 48:Open:102907 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	75.00000
ExtendedPrice	75.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST TRAFFIC SIG CABINET WORK
Vendor Item Description	
Line 49:Open:102908 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	75.00000
ExtendedPrice	75.00
Total Line Score	

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 102908
Line 50:Open:106534 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 1.0000 75.00000 75.00
Line 51:Open:106535 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	 0.0000 100.0000 1.50000 150.00

Vendor Item Description	
Line 52:Open:106536 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	6.50000
ExtendedPrice	650.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 53:Open:102909 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	650.00000
ExtendedPrice	650.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	INST DETECTION PULSE LOOP 6' X
Line 54:Open:102910 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	1,000.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,000.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST DETECTION QUADRUPLE LOOP
Vendor Item Description	
Line 55:Open:106542 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 LF	15.0000
UnitPrice	4.50000
ExtendedPrice	67.50
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 56:Open:106543 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	4.50000

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 450.00
Line 57:Open:106544 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 100.0000 3.00000 300.00
Line 58:Open:106545 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 100.0000 5.00000 500.00

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	
Line 59:Open:106546 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 100.0000 3.00000 300.00
Line 60:Open:106547 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 LF UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	 0.0000 100.0000 7.00000 700.00

Vendor Item Description	
Line 61:Open:106548 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	7.50000
ExtendedPrice	750.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 62:Open:106549 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000
UnitPrice	7.00000
ExtendedPrice	700.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 63:Open:102919 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 7.0000 EA	7.0000
UnitPrice	200.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,400.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST TRAFFIC SIG 12" STD. 3-SE
Vendor Item Description	
Line 64:Open:106537 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	250.00000
ExtendedPrice	250.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 65:Open:102920 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	300.00000

ExtendedPrice	300.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	INST TRAFFIC SIG 12" STD. 5-SE
Vendor Item Description	
Line 66:Open:102921 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	1,300.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,300.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	102921
Vendor Item Description	
Line 67:Open:102922 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	250.00000
ExtendedPrice	250.00
Total Line Score	

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	REMOVE BASE MOUNTED CABINET &
Line 68:Open:102923 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	REMOVE PEDESTRIAN POLE BASE IN
Line 69:Open:102924 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	REMOVE TIMBER SIG POLE INC LAN

Vendor Item Description	
Line 70:Open:102925 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA	15.0000
UnitPrice	500.00000
ExtendedPrice	7,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	REMOVE HIT/BROKEN TIBER SIG PO
Vendor Item Description	
Line 71:Open:102926 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	650.00000
ExtendedPrice	650.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	REMOVE STEEL STRAIN SIG POLE
Vendor Item Description	
Line 72:Open:102927 Output: Contract	

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 800.00000 800.00 REMOVE MAST ARM
Line 73:Open:106538 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 1.0000 3,000.00000 3,000.00
Line 74:Open:106539 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA UnitPrice	0.0000 1.0000 2,500.00000

ExtendedPrice	2,500.00
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	
Line 75:Open:102929 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000
UnitPrice	3,474.66000
ExtendedPrice	3,474.66
Total Line Score	
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	ESTIMATED EMERGENCY PROJECTS A
Vendor Item Description	